The Classic Christmas Hamper

ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR BROCHURE WENT TO
PRINT. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS.

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE EVENT A

SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR HIGHER QUALITY AND
VALUE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY NEEDS,
PLEASE CONTACT US.



Ingredients: Brandy Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Preservative: Acetic Acid), Vine Fruits (27%)

(Sunflower Qil), Glucose Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel,

Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Brandy (3.5%), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower 0il), Acidity Regulator :

Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Maize Starch, Mixed Spice, Roast Barley Malt Extract, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Orange

0il, Lemon Oil), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed,
Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for nut and sesame allergy
sufferers: may also contain egg, milk, mustard, soya, peanut and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye).
Whilst every care has been taken, fruit stalk or stone may remain.

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight.
Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.

Suitable for vegetarians.

F
Nutritional Information Typical Value DLDestI3SES Setve el
Per 100g | Per Pie 1. Preheat oven to 180°C (356°F) Gas Mark 4.
= 2. Remove all packaging, except for foil container.

E;te (rgg)y ) 15941/280 89; /$1 : 3. Place on a baking tray on the middle oven shelf.

Of which saturates 5.7 30 4. Re-heat for 8-10 minutes.
Carbohydrate (g) 59 33 Fan assisted ovens may require less time.

Of which sugars 34 19 Caution! The filling may be extremely hot. Take extra
Protein (g) : care when eating.
S:l)t (gm) 69' 231 01 132 Do not re-heat in the microwave.

For Best Before: See side of pack.

'.\“wn“ ™
Produced in England by
Grandma Wild's Biscuits, BOX L

The Bakery, BD20 6RB oy | s.001510000 O 019605 © 016670







SCOTTISH

cin, thiamin), Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), Sugar,
ats (32%), Golden syrup, Ginger crush (5%) (stem ginger,
r, water), Ground Ginger, Raising agents (diphosphates,
sodium carbonates), Sall, Emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of
 fatty acids), Flavourings, Colour (curcumin, annatto).

llergen advice: For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain tree nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2152 k) / 515 keal
Fat: 26.7g

as Saturates: 8.6g
Carbohydrates: 62.3g

as Sugars: 29.49
Protein: 5.0g
Sal: 0.9g

Storage Instructlons: Store in a

cool, dry place. Once opened,

keep In an alrtight container.

Guarantee: If you are not satisfied

with your purchase, please return

the product and packaging stating

where and when It was purchased.
5060029 " 964351

150g € 5.30z




Vitavigor Multigrain Breadsticks, 1259

vitavigor

dal 1958

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per container
Serving size 6 breadsticks (15g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 60
% Dally Value*
Total Fat 1g . 1%
Saturated Fat 0.1g 1%
Trans Fat 0g S e
Cholesterol Omg R 0%
Sodiumid1 0o S 59,
Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%
Dietary Fiber7297 o ﬁ
~ Total Sugars 0g A
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein2gi: w o o 4%

Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and
potassium

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day Is used for general nutrition advice.

Prodotto e confezionato in Italia da: / Made
in Italy by: / Produit en Italie: / In Italien
hergestellt: / Wyprodukowano we Wtoszech: |
/ Vyrobeno v Italii: / Geproduceerd in Italié:
Producto fabricado en Italia: / Proizvedeno u
Italiji: / Napaokeudletal atnv ITaAia:

VITAVIGOR srl - Via De Amicis 38
20092 Cinisello B. Milano - ITALY

TEL: (+39) 026182409
CUSTOMER CARE: qualita@vitavigor.com |

www.vitavigor.com
grissini vitavigor 3 6

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Servings per package: 8
Serving size; 159 (approx. 6 breadsticks)
Average quantity Average quantity | |
per Serving per100g ||
|
Eneray 24K 69K ||
Protein 189 1229 |
Fat, total 089 519 (]
- saturated 0l 09qg |/
Carbohydrate 1029 6629 ‘
- sugars 039 229
Dietary Fibre 159 1029
Sodium 108 mg 720ma | |

Distributed in Australia by;
Classica International - 53 Radford Road
Reservoir Vic, 3073 Australia |

Telephone: +613 9077 2422 ( MADE IN
Web: www.classica.net.au ITALY
Email: info@classica.net.au



IT- GRISSINI TIPO “0" CON CEREALIE OLIO EXTRA VERGINE D'OLIVA (3%). RICCHI DI FIBRE.
INGREDIENTI: Farina di grano tenero tipo “0°, crusca di grano, farine di cereali §6%) (segale
integrale, farro spelta integrale, orzo perlato, riso), olio extravergine di oliva (3%), fibra di
scacia. sale, lievito, farina di grano maltato.Puo contenere latte, semi di sesamo, soia e senape.
Conservare il prodotto sigillato, in luogo fresco, asciutto e lontano da fonti di luce.
EN - MULTIGRAIN BREADSTICKS WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (3%). HIGH FIBRE.
INGREDIENTS: Unbleached wheat flour, wheat bran, cereals flour (6%) (wholemeal rye,
wholemeal spelt wheat, pearl barley,rice), extravirgin olive oil (3%), acacia fibre, salt, yeast, malted
wheat flour. Contains: cereals with gluten (wheat). May contain: milk, sesame seeds, soy and
mustard. Keep the product sealed in a cool, dry place, away from light sources.
FR . GRESSINS AVEC CEREALES ET HUILE D'OLIVE VIERGE EXTRA (3%). RICHE EN FIBRES.
INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé, son de blé, farines de céréales (6%) (seigle complete, blé
d'épeautre complate, orge perlé, riz), huile d'olive extra vierge (3%), fibre d'acacia, sel, levure, farine
de blé malte. Peut contenir du lait, graines de sésame, soja et moutarde. A conserver dans un endroit
frais et sec et & 'abri de la lumiere. ._
DE - GETREIDEN BROTSTANGEN MIT NATIVEM OLIVENOL EXTRA (3%). HOHER
BALLASTSTOFFGEHALT.
ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl, Weizenkleie, (6%) Getreidemehlen (Vollkorn-Roggen, Vollkorn-
Dinkelweizen. Perlen-Gerste, Reis), (3%) Natives Olivendl extra, Akazienfaser, Salz, Hefe, gemalzter
Weizenmehl. Kann Milch, Sesamsamen, Soja und Senf enthalten.Das Produkt gut verschlossenan
einem kihlen und trockenen Ort lagern. Von Licht fernhalten.
PL - PALUSZKI WIELOZIARNISTEGO Z OLIWA Z OLIWEK EXTRA VERGIN (3%). WYSOKA
ZAWARTOSC BLONNIKA POKARMOWEGO.
SKLADNIKI: Maka pszenna, otreby pszenne, maki ze zbéz (6%) (pelnoziarniste zyto, petnoziarnisty
pszenica orkisz, jeczmien pertowy, ryz), oliwa zoliwek extra vergin (3%) blonnik akacjowy,
s6l,woda, stodowana maka pszenna. Moze ona zawiera¢ nasiona sezamu, mleko, soi i gorczyca.
Przechowywat w suchym migjscu, szczelnie zamkniete, z dala od Zrodet Swiatta. 5
CS - TYCINKY VICEZRNNE S EXTRA_PANENSKYM OLIVOVYM OLEJEM (3%). S VYSOKYM
OBSAHEM VLAKNINY. TRVANLIVE PECIVO.
SLOZENI: P$eniéna mouka, pSeniéné otruby, obilné mouky (6%) (celozrnné Zito, celozrnna pSenice
$palda, perlovy jeémen, ryze), extra panensky olivovy olej (3%), akéciova vlaknina, sul, pekarske
drozdi, sladova pseniéna mouka MuZe obsahovat mléko, sezamova seminka, soju a horcice.
Vyrobek skladujte uzavfeny na chladném a suchém misté, chrarite pred svétlem.
NL - MEERGRANEN SOEPSTENGELS MET EXTRA VIERGE OLIJFOLIE (3%). VEZELRIJK.
INGREDIENTEN: Tarwebloem, tarwezemelen, graanmelen (6%) (volkoren rogge, volkoren
spelttarwe, parelgort, rijst), olijfolie extravierge (3%), acacia vezel, zout, gist, gemoute tarwebloem.
Kan bevatten van melk, sesamzaden, soja en mosterd. Het product in een goed gesloten verpakking
bewaren op een koele, droge en donkere plaats. N
gsé F ré\é.LTos CON CEREALES Y ACEITE DE OLIVA VIRGEN EXTRA (3%). ALTO CONTENIDC
INGREDIENTES: Harina de trigo, salvado de trigo, harina de cereales (6%) (cente
trigo espeltaintegral, cebada, arroz), aceite de oliva virgen extra(3%), fibra de acacia, sz
harina de trigo malteado. Puede contener leche, semillas de sésamo, soja y mostaza.C
producto sellado, en un lugar fresco y seco, lejos de fuentes de luz.

HR - GRISINI S ZITARICAMA S EKSTRA DJEVIGANSKIM MASLINOVIM ULJEM (3%,
OBOGACENA VLAKNIMA. 3

SASTOJCI: PSeniéno brasno, pseniéne mekinje, brasna od zitarica (6%) (inte

0JCl: gralni
pSenica pir, prekrupa od je€ma, riza), ekstra djevicansko maslinovo ulje (336),? agremc
séol,.kvasac, pSenicno sladno bragno. Moze sadrzavati sjemenke sezama, mlijeka, soju
Gr‘gnzvod Cuvati na hladnom i suhom mijestu, daleko od izvora svjetlosti. ko
- KPITZINIA AHMHTPIAKA MOAYZIMOPA EZTPA MAPOENO EAAIOAAA(
NEPIEKTIKOTHTA ZE EAQAIMEE INEX. .
oIZT'ATIKA: Ahelpi aitou, TriToupo Gl'ﬂ?lofl, GAeupa SnunTpIaKWY gg%) (oAikAg &
BO'"\Q oitog oméAta, kp1Bap!, pol), §Tpuna Bévo eAaidAado (3%), Iviv akal
A VNG oitou ahelpl. Evdiyeral va TepiExel ydAa, Emopol onaapioy, ooyia K

1atnenBel n gpeokada Tou TIpOi Ay ol
KO Gt 6’%‘: i U TIpoi6vTog, va ToTroBETeiTal O€ €va aEPOaTEYES SPOTEPd
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ced Marshmallow
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',srsr; MARSHMALLOW FLAVOUR TOFFEE COATED
FOPPED CORN

INGREDIENTS:jToffee! 817%) (Sugar, Gy
Butter (MillJESAIRMATSNMallow iz, r05¢ SVrup,
Caramelis€diSUganSYrup), Popped Corp i
Rapeseed[@ilfEmUISifier: Soya Lecithin

NUTRITIONALINFORMATION

" TYPICALVALUES (This pack contains 3 Servings)
" PER 100G PERSERVN

- (506)
Energy 1750 kJ 875 k)
414 kcal 207 keal

Fat 779 39¢

* of which saturates 2.0g 10g
Carbohydrate 83g 419
of which sugars S3g 279
auFibre 2.89 14q
Protein 21g g
Salt 11g 0.57

ALLERGEN ADVICE

Forallergens see ingredients highlighted in bold.

STORAGE/USAGE ADVICE

Store ina cool, dry place. Once open, reseal to keep

dirtight. Why not try using a peg to keep fresh
for longer,

€rnels,

Ma <
Y Contain unpopped kernels and sugar crystals

DIETA
RY ADvIcE: Suitable for Vegetarians

BEST BEFORE

END APR 202¢
LOT 218

f

MADE INTHE UK; EUADDRESS:
Taylors Sy

Inchcooni ks Ltd, Taylors Snacks Ltd, 155 o) €

ans Road
llll‘l‘(‘)l, Perthshire L,h’n.tIOG.
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v lllll';. Joyce Street,
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TWRIg,
OFQENG‘LAND Gﬂ,
& BUTLER

OUR ENGLISH TEA BAGS CONTAIN THE FINEST CEYLON
TEA PLANTS, BRINGING DEEP-MALTY UNDERTONES
AND A RICH FINISH, THE PERFECT ACCOMPANIMENT

TO YOUR BREAKFAST OR TEA PARTY.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

INGREDIENTS 100% Black Tea.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

ONCE OPENED STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE AWAY FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT.
BEST BEFORE SEE BASE OF PACK.

cartwrightandbutler.co.uk

GROWN AND PACKED IN SRI LANKA FOR .
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER b
PO BOX 298 BEVERLEY HU17 6FG UK \ ¥
ARIAN CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER ® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK mgg%mf

30g
c

5 060301

il

884650

T
&9
RECYCLABLE
CARTON/BAG



vOLUNTE

vINO ROSSO

PRODOTTO IN ITALIA

Volunté Rosso & un blend di uve italiane.
Dalla struttura fine ed elegante,
offre sentori di frutti di bosco.

Volunté Rosso is a careful blend
of native Italian grape varieties. Itis
packed with berryish fruit flavours,
backed up by an elegant structure.

NEOTTIGLATO DA C.EM e C. S,p.A. - VEROLANUOA - TALA
%o i The Wine People S.R L. - TRENTO - TALA

North South Wines, 027 8AL, UK
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Bottega Prosecco, 75cl
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FOtatoes Hi ' '
: S, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Haggis &

p| ;a livs)ur Season.ing (Sugar, Yeast Extract
§ ICk Pepper, Coriander Seed, Pimento, Sea
‘nlon Powder, Natura| Flavouring, Acig-

AL JNFORMQTION: (This pack contains 5 servings)

“\ Per100g Per Serving
(30g)

2125 k) 637kJ
508 kcal 153 kaal
25 8.1g
229 0.79
57g Uty
1.8 0.59
4.4q 839

1.4 2.9
9 0.269

a;s):gG tEo (k)"(e Epen, feseal to keep airtight. Why not try using
¥€p crunchy and fresh for longer.

' EU ADDRESS:
| TaylorsSnacks Ltd.
U‘rjgirt,locs,
S2James Joyce Street
DUb?f}t%J D01Y1T0




Monty Bojangles Gold Truffle Box, 100g

COCOA DUSTED TRUFFLES
INGREDIENTS: VEGETABLE OILS (COCONUT,
PALM KERNEL), SUGAR, FAT REDUCED COCOA
POWDER, WHEY POWDER (MILK), COCOA
POWDER, EMULSIFIER (S8OYA LECITHIN).

ALLERGY ADVICE:

FOR ALLERGENS. SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD
MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF BARLEY, EGGS,
NUTS, SESAME AND WHEAT.
SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS.

MONTY BOUANGLES COMPANY LTD.
LEGION HOUSE, 75 LOWEH ROAD,

KENLEY, CR8

FOV'1d AHA 1000 V NI QEOV'1d
JIS39 FHUV SF1II00S AOO0HO ESTHL
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'SNOMND ATIAAID THL HOA




VOLUNTE

yINO BIANCO

PRODOTTO IN ITALIA

volunté Bianco & un blend di uve italjane,
Fresco e agrumato, offre un bouquet
floreale e sentori di frutta tropicale.

Volunté Bianco is a careful blend of
native Italian grape varieties. It is
fresh and citrussy, with a floral bouquet

and tropical fruit flavours.

WBOTIGUATO DA: C.EM e C. S.p.A. - VEROLANUOVA - TALI
P conto di The Wine People S.R.L. - TRENTO - ITALIA

North South Wines, 0X27 8AL, UK
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Mrs Darlington’s Seville Orange Marmalade

ngredients: Sugar, Sevile Oranges, Wat ’
Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent - Pectin, Orange Oif. ~ =
\oAdded Colour or Preservaves. o
pepared with 34 grams of Fruit per 100 grams.
Total Sugar content 65 grams per 100 grams.
Best Before End: See Base. Refrigerate once opened.

s

\utitonal Information (Values Per 1009
Energy: 1090kj/257kcal, Fats: Og (of which saturates: 0g),
galrtb%hydrate: 64.2g (of which sugars: 63.3g), Protein: 0.3




Whitakers Coffee Creams

Widely ~Widely Widely Not Yet

10972700081 1|>

Hf you have ony queries or comments
reganding this product please contoct
our Quality Assurance Depariment.
Telephone: +44 (0)1756 792531
Emoil: soles@whitokerschocolates.com

e

3

YOUR STATUTORY RIGHTS ARE
NOT AFFECTED

Whitokers Chocolates Lid
85 Keighley Rood, Skipton
North Yorkshire, BD23 2NA
www.whitokerschocolates.com
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GB: Dark chocolate with coffee flavoured fondant centres.

Ingredients: Fondant 63% (sugor, glucose syrup, water), Dark Chocolate 36% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecith
offee Flavour, Colour: plain caramel, Stabiliser: invertase. Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 55% minimum.

Allergy Ad : For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain milk and nuts.

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT.

FR: Chocolat noir fourrés de créme aréme café.

Ingrédients: Fondant 63% (sucre, motiére séche de glucose, eau), Chocolat noir 36% (pate de cacao, sucre, beurre de cacao,
émulsifiont: lécithine de soja), aréme café, colorant: caramel ordinaire, stabilisant: inverfase. Le chocolat noir contient au moins 55% de
cacao. Conseils aux personnes allergiques: Pour les ollergénes, voir ingrédients marqués en caractéres gras. Peuvent

également contenir du lait et des noix. A CONSERVER DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC, A L'ABRI DE LA LUMIERE DIRECTE.

ES: Chocolate negro con relleno de crema de sabor o café.

Ingredientes: Fondant 63% (azUcar, sélidos de glucosa, agua), Chocolate negro 36% (masa de cacoo, azicar, mantequilla de cocao,
lemulsificante: lecitina de soja), arome de café, colorante: caramel, estabilizante: invertosa. El chocolate negro contiene minimo 55% del
de cacao sélido. Aviso de alérgenos: para los alérgenos, ver los ingredientes en negrita. Puede contener también leche y frutos secos.
[CONSERVAR EN UN LUGAR SESO Y FRESCO, ALEJADO DE LA LUZ SOLAR DIRECTA.

DE: Zartbitter schokoladentaler mit cremefillung kaffegeschmack.

Zutaten: Fondant 63% (Zucker, Glukosesirup, Wasser), Zartbitterschokolade 36% (Kakaomasse, Zucker, Kakaobutter, Emulgator:
Sojalecithine), Kaffeearoma, Farbstoff: reines Karamell, Feuchthaltemittel Stabilisator: Invertase. Dunkle Schokolade enthalt mind. 55%
Kakaofeststoffe. Allergiehinw: Fur Allergene siehe fettgedrucke Zutaten. Kann auch Milch und Nisse enthalten.
WARMEGESCHUTZT UND TROCKEN LAGERN. VOR DIREKTEM SONNENLICHTSCHUTZEN

DK: Mork chokolade med cremefyld med kaffesmag.
Ingredienser: Fondant 63% (sukker, torret glukosesirup, vand), Mork chokolade 36% (kakaomasse, sukker, kakaosmer, emulgator:
sojalecitin), kaffearoma, farve: almindelig karamel, stabilisator: invertase. Merk chokolade indeholder minimum 55% kakaotorstof.
Al‘ergi: Angéende allergener henvises |i?ingredienseme med fed skrift. Kan ogsé indeholde maelk og nedder.
[OPBEVARES TORT OG KOLIGT OG IKKE | DIREKTE SOLLYS
Nutrition Information / Valor nutricional / Naeringsvaerdi /
Valeurs nutritionnelles / Nahrwertangaben
Typical values / Valores tipicos / Typiske vaardier / Per / por / |Per / por / par / pro
Valeurs typiques / Typische Werte 2 chocolates /
chokolade /
chocolats /
schokolade

8 Energy / Energia / Energi /Energie / Brennwert 1790k)/425keal 365kJ/87kcal
Fal / Grasas / Fedt / Matiéres grasses / Fetie
OLUTN') (i
FREE

of which saturates / de las cuales saturadas /
heraf mattede fedisyrer / 8g
Dont acides gras saturés / davon gesattigt

Carbohydrate / Hidratos de carbono /
Kulhydrat / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate

of which sugars / de los cuales azicares /
herof sukkerarter / Dont sucres / davon Zucker
FAIRTRADE

The Fairtrade cocoa Protein / Profeina / Proteiner / Protéines / Eiweifl

may be mixed with
s ungensidy Salt / Sal / Sale / Sel / Sk

0n a mass balance basis Contains 15 chocolates / Contiene 15 chocolates / Indeholder 15 chokolade /
Visit Info.fairtrade net/sourcing Contient 15 des chocolats / Enthalt 15 Schokolade



Deluxe Collection Belgian chocolates 175 g
Ingredients

Assortiment van pralines met 36% vulling (21% caramelvulling, 8% hazelnootvulling, 7%
framboosvulling)

EN - No legal description EN 707.001.0017D - Ingredients: sugar, whole milk powder, glucose
syrup, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, vegetable oils (palm, rape seed) in varying proportions,
sweetened condensed skimmed milk, hazelnuts 2.8%, coconut fat, flavourings: vanilla and
raspberry, butter oil (milk), emulsifiers: lecithins (incl. soy) and E471, salt. Cocoa solids:
chocolate: min. 50%, milk chocolate: min. 29%, white chocolate: min. 23%. Milk solids: milk
chocolate: min. 24%. white chocolate: min. 27%. May contain traces of other nuts .

y

Ha CYX0 M XNaJIHO MACTO. .
0 qe;iinggyvaarden_/VaIeurs nutritionnelles/Nutrition information/Durchschnittliche Nahrwerte/Valores nutricionales/Valores nutricionais/
Naringsvarde/Ravintoarvot/Maistiné verté/Uzturvértibu/Wartosci odzywaze/Vyzivové hodnoty/Atlagos tapérték/MutatensHas uenHocTs/ 17¢
+2(")

| Valorile nutritionale/XpanuTenty CTOAHOCTH/ d39.355 OLLy

| Energie/Energie/Energy/Energie/Valor energético/Energia/Energi/Energia/Energiné verté/Energétiska vértiba/Energia/Energetickd hodnota/ 2200k 374k
Energia/KanopuiiHoctb/Valoare energetica/Exepruiina CcToitHoCT/dSUall : 527 kel 90 keal

| [Vetten/Matieres grasses/Fat/Fett/Grasas/Lipidos/Fett/Rasva/Riebalai/ Tauki/Thuszcz/Tuky/Zsit/Kup/ Grasimi/Mashut/ 05.2>: [ 32050 | masAg ]

1~ waarvan verzadigde vetzuren/dont acides gras saturés/of which saturates/davon gesattigte Fettsauren/de las cuales saturadas/dos quais

saturados/varav mattat fett/josta tyydyttynytta/is kuriy sociyjy riebaly riigiiuy/tostarp piesatinatas taukskabes/w tym kwasy nasycone/z toho
HacblLEHHble XupHble kucnoTbi/din care acizi grasi saturati/ot Kouto

3,

nasycené mastné kyseliny/amelybol telitett zsirsavak/u3 KOTOpbIX

19
_:T. HaCUTEHI MACTHU KUCENMHW/ dsiuo (g0 lgio &
; Koolhydraten/GIucides/(arbohydrate/Kohlenhydrate/Hidratos de carbono/Hidratos de carbono/Kolhydrat/Hiilihydraatit/Angliavandeniai/ - -
129
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Chapel Bakery Christmas Pudding
INGREDIENTS:

Sultanas (25%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Sugar, Breadcrumbs (Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Yeast), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamin, Wheat Gluten), Cider (7%) (Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite), Vegetable
Suet (Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Wheat Flour), Black Treacle (Cane Molasses, Invert Sugar Syrup),
Vegetable Glycerine, Glucose Syrup, Mixed Spice, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Lemon Flavouring.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May contain: Egg,
Milk, Nuts & Soya.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g

Energy 1838klJ / 434kcal, Fat 6.7g, of which saturates 3.6g, Carbohydrate 86.6g, of which sugars
47g, Protein 3.2g, Salt 0.45¢g

PREPARATION GUIDELINES:
Remove foil & label.

TO MICROWAVE: Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Cook on full power for 2
minutes (time based on an 800W output. If different refer to manufacturer’s handbook).

TO STEAM OR BOIL: Place in steamer or saucepan filled to half the depth of the pudding with
water. Cook for 60 minutes. Do not boil dry. At the end of the cooking period, remove film lid and
invert basin onto a plate.

SERVING: Allow to stand for 30 seconds.

CAUTION: Pudding may be hot. Store in a cool dry place. Suitable for Vegans.

Maxwell & Franks Ltd. Boundary House,
Little Down Business Park,

Shaftesbury, Dorset, SP7 9BT
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Buiteman Gouda Cheese Biscuit Crumbles

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Gluten), Matured Gouda Cheese 29% (Milk, Potato Starch, Salt, Starter Culture, Rennet,
Colour: E160b (I1); Betacarotene, Preservative: E251), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Barn Egg,
Yeast, Dried Milk, Salt, Sugar, Emulsifier: E471, Modified Potato Starch, Spices, Yeast Extract, Colour:
Paprika Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring

Nutritional data
Typical Values per 100g
Energy 2307kJ/554kcal
Fat 36g

of which saturates 16g
Carbohydrate 43¢
of which sugars 1,2¢g
Protein 13g

Salt 2,3¢g
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